The Royal Gopi International Schoe

(Formerly known as: Stiree Gopichand Bhartri Inter C ollege;
Ahera- Baghpat (U.P) - 250609

School No, 60890 & Affiliation No. 2132130 (Affiligted to C.B.S.E. New Belhi)

W ebisite: trgisiin E-mail: gopichand societya varthoodin, GUSYE@ chyeslit sl i,
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Mobile No. 9639200999,

Ref. TRGIS/Eas. St Miagd) 2023 Dater.. QL O3 ...

Fee Structure
Session : 2023-24

S.No. Class | School Fee | Admission Anpual |
Fee Fee
T 720.00 1500.00 2500.00
2 | 740.00 1500.00 2500.00
3 |m 760.00 1500.00 2500.00 |
4 |1V 780.00 1500.00 2500.00
5 |[v 790.00 1500.00 2500.00 |
6 | VI 850.00 2000.00 3000.00
7 | VI 950.00 2000.00 3000.00 |
8 |[vin 1050.00 2000.00 3000.00
9 |IX 1850.00 2000.00 4000.00
10 |X 2050.00 5000.00 4000.90
11 | XI-Arts 2480.00 3500.00 | 5000.00
12 | XI-Science 2580.00 3500.00 500000 |
13 [ XII—Arts 2780.00 5000.00 6000. uu';
14 | XII- Science 2880.00 500000 |  6000.6¢
Note : ’ i
1. 50% Fee for Teacher’s children will be waived,
2. 25% Fee for Teacher’s Brother or Sister will be waived.
3. 10% Fee for Teacher’s Nephew or Niece will be waived.
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